
 

 

Early Childhood Division 
  

Pre-School Head Teacher Ms. Yasmin Bitar Yasmin.bitar@agenj.com 
Pre-K Head Teacher Ms. Hend Abbas Hend.abbas@agenj.com 
Pre-K Head Teacher Ms. Edina Kavazovic Edina.kavazovic@agenj.com 

Kindergarten Head Teacher Ms. Nadera Odeh Nadera.odeh@agenj.com 
Kindergarten Head Teacher Ms. Magdolina Sead Magdolina.sead@agenj.com 

1st Grade Head Teacher Ms. Nsreen Kanan Nsreen.kanan@agenj.com 
1st Grade Head Teacher Ms. Hanaa Ibrahim Hanaa.ibrahim@agenj.com 
2nd Grade Head Teacher Ms. Marwa Amer Marwa.amer@agenj.com 
2nd Grade Head Teacher Ms. Majdouline ElFahdi Majdouline.elfahdi@agenj.com 

Kindergarten Islamic Studies  Ms. Sarah Tawfeek Sarah.tawfeek@agenj.com 
1st & 2nd Grade Islamic Studies Ms. Fatima Mohamed Fatima.mohamed@agenj.com 
Kindergarten Quran Teacher Ms. Hanaa Shbeek Hanaa.shbeek@agenj.com 

1st & 2nd Grade Quran Teacher Sh. Ibrahim Elgazzar Ibrahim.elgazar@agenj.com 
Kindergarten & 1st Grade Arabic Ms. Magda Eisa Magda.eida@agenj.com 

2nd Grade Arabic Ms. Hanaa Shbeek Hanaa.shbeek@agenj.com 
Pre-School-2nd Grade PE Ms. Hanan Abuali Hanan.abuali@agenj.com 

Upper Elementary Division 
  

3rd Grade ELA & Social Studies Ms. Wafa Abedrabbo wafa.abedrabbo@agenj.com 
3rd Grade Math & Science Ms. Hoda Ahmed Hoda.ahmed@agenj.com 

4th Grade ELA & Social Studies Ms. Omniah Mohamed Omniah.mohamed@agenj.com 
4th, 5th & 6th Grade Science Ms. Asmaa Ali Asmaa.ali@agenj.com 

5th Grade ELA & Social Studies Ms. Rahma Ahmed Rahma.ahmed@agenj.com 
4th & 5th Grade Math Ms. Farhat Shaikh Farhat.shaikh@agenj.com 

Islamic Studies Ms. Fatima Mohamed Fatima.mohamed@agenj.com 
3rd & 4th Grade PE Ms. Tasneem Abouzeid Tasneem.abouzeid@agenj.com 

5th Grade PE Br. Moemen Ahmed Moemen.ahmed@agenj.com 
Quran Teacher Ms. Hanaa Shbeek 

Ms. Faten Mansour 
Hanaa.shbeek@agenj.com 
Faten.mansour@agenj.com 

Arabic Teachers Ms. Diana Fakas 
Ms. Nadia Bahloul 

Diana.fakas@agenj.com 
Nadia.bahloul@agenj.com 
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Middle School Division 
  

6th Grade ELA & Social Studies Ms. Nancy Jubran Nancy.jubran@agenj.com 
6th-8th Grade Science Dr. Sharon Lamouchi Sharon.lamouchi@agenj.com 
6th-8th Grade Math Ms. Sumayyah Hussain Sumayyah.hussain@agenj.com 
7th-8th Grade Math Ms. Fadoua Chigr Fadoua.chigr@agenj.com 

7th-8th Grade History Ms. Fatima Shifa Fatima.shifa@agenj.com 
7th Grade ELA Ms. Manar Baker Manar.baker@agenj.com 
8th Grade ELA Ms. Maysa Daghash Maysa.daghash@agenj.com 

Islamic Studies (Girls) Ms. Fatma Abedrabbo Fatma.abedrabbo@agenj.com 
Islamic Studies (Boys) Br. Ali Abughazaleh Ali.abughazaleh@agenj.com 

Quran Program Sh. Ibrahim Elgazar Ibrahim.elgazar@agenj.com 
 Sh. Reda Salem Reda.salem@agenj.com 
 Ms. Asmaa Ahmed Asmaa.ahmed@agenj.com 

Arabic Program Ms. Nadia Bahloul Nadia.bahloul@agenj.com 
 Ms. Suheir Rashid Suheir.rashid@agenj.com 
 Ms. Diana Fakas Diana.fakas@agenj.com 

Physical Education (Girls) Ms. Tasneem Abouzeid Tasneem.abouzeid@agenj.com 
Physical Education (Boys) Br. Moemen Ahmed Moemen.ahmed@agenj.com 

High School Division 
  

English Literature,  
American Literature,  

AP Literature & Composition & 
AP US History 

Ms. Marwa Fawzy Marwa.fawzy@agenj.com 

World History, US History,  
AP Government & Politics &  

AP Macroeconomics 

Br. Mohamed Sheta Mohamed.sheta@agenj.com 

Geometry, AP Calculus, Physics,  
Algebra I, Algebra II, Pre-Calculus 

Br. Saad Ibrahim 
Ms. Asmaa Ahmed 

Saad.ibrahim@agenj.com 
Asmaa.ahmed@agenj.com 

Biology, AP Biology Dr. Abdeslem Elidrissi Abdeslem.elidrissi@agenj.com 
Chemistry, AP Chemistry Ms. Karima Wagdy Karima.wagdy@agenj.com 

Financial Literacy &  
Business Entrepreneurship 

Ms. Aisha Rehman Aisha.rehman@agenj.com 

Islamic Studies (Girls) Ms. Fatma Abedrabbo Fatima.abedrabbo@agenj.com 
Islamic Studies (Boys) Br. Ali Abughazaleh Ali.abughazaleh@agenj.com 

Arabic Program Sh. Reda Salem 
Ms. Kareemah Abdullah 

Reda.salem@agenj.com 
Kareemah.abdullah@agenj.com 

Physical Education (Girls) Ms. Tasneem Abouzeid Tasneem.abouzeid@agenj.com 
Physical Education (Boys) Br. Moemen Ahmed Moemen.ahmed@agenj.com 

Quran Program Ms. Faten Mansour Faten.mansour@agenj.com 
 

 

mailto:Nancy.jubran@agenj.com
mailto:Sharon.lamouchi@agenj.com
mailto:Sumayyah.hussain@agenj.com
mailto:Fadoua.chigr@agenj.com
mailto:Fatima.shifa@agenj.com
mailto:Manar.baker@agenj.com
mailto:Maysa.daghash@agenj.com
mailto:Fatma.abedrabbo@agenj.com
mailto:Ali.abughazaleh@agenj.com
mailto:Ibrahim.elgazar@agenj.com
mailto:Reda.salem@agenj.com
mailto:Asmaa.ahmed@agenj.com
mailto:Nadia.bahloul@agenj.com
mailto:Suheir.rashid@agenj.com
mailto:Diana.fakas@agenj.com
mailto:Tasneem.abouzeid@agenj.com
mailto:Moemen.ahmed@agenj.com
mailto:Marwa.fawzy@agenj.com
mailto:Mohamed.sheta@agenj.com
mailto:Saad.ibrahim@agenj.com
mailto:Asmaa.ahmed@agenj.com
mailto:Abdeslem.elidrissi@agenj.com
mailto:Karima.wagdy@agenj.com
mailto:Aisha.rehman@agenj.com
mailto:Fatima.abedrabbo@agenj.com
mailto:Ali.abughazaleh@agenj.com
mailto:Reda.salem@agenj.com
mailto:Kareemah.abdullah@agenj.com
mailto:Tasneem.abouzeid@agenj.com
mailto:Moemen.ahmed@agenj.com
mailto:Faten.mansour@agenj.com

